
NEW

SECTION

Premium Field 

Field

Bleacher Reserved

General Admission 

$285

$250

$240

$150

LOYALTY
PACKAGE

PRICE

BEFORE DEC. 4 BEFORE JAN. 9 AFTER JAN. 9

$300

$265

$250

$160

EARLY BIRD
PACKAGE

PRICE

$315

$280

$265

$175

NEW
PACKAGE

PRICE

New Season Ticket Prices

*ASU Faculty, Sta�, and Military discounts available with appropriate ID 

Call 480-727-0000 or visit SunDevils.com for more ticket information.

Alberta B. Farrington Softball Stadium

Season Ticket Prices
2026 Sun Devil Softball

STUDENT SEATING

ADA SEATING
D

E

F

J

B

B
C

C
D

E
F

G

G

H

H

A

A

SUN DEVIL DUGOUT

LAPIN SUNSHINE

SUN DEVIL DECK

VIS
IT

OR D
UGOUT

STANDIN
G ROOM

BERM

STANDING ROOM


