## 2026 Sun Devil Softball Season Ticket Prices

## Alberta B. Farrington Softball Stadium



## **New Season Ticket Prices**

SECTION	LOYALTY PACKAGE PRICE	EARLY BIRD PACKAGE PRICE	NEW PACKAGE PRICE	
Premium Field	\$285	\$300	\$315	
Field	\$250	\$265	\$280	
<b>Bleacher Reserved</b>	\$240	\$250	\$265	
General Admission	\$150	\$160	\$175	
	BEFORE DEC. 4	<b>BEFORE JAN. 9</b>	AFTER JAN. 9	

\*ASU Faculty, Staff, and Military discounts available with appropriate ID

Call 480-727-0000 or visit SunDevils.com for more ticket information.